
Adventure Rental Center Equipment Rentals
UCSB Adventure Programs / (805) 893-3737 / Adventure@recreation.ucsb.edu

UCSB Student (Must have valid student ID)

Item Detail
Weekend
Student

Week
Student 

Adventure Pass
365 day rental pass  1 of each item per
rental $59 $59

Backpack Osprey 70L-90L $15 $25
Sleeping Bag 0°
Synth Mtn Hardware $15 $25
Ground Pad Z lite $5 $8
Bear Canister Standard Back Country $5 $10
Tent- 2 Person Marmot $15 $35
Tent- 3 Person Marmot $20 $40
Tent- 4 Person Marmot $25 $45
Tent- 6 Person Marmot $30 $50
Stove- 2 burner Coleman Propane $10 $15
Stove- Backpack MSR superfly $7 $12
Cookware Various $5 $10
Dutch Oven Various $7 $14
Camp Chair Crazy Creek Long Back $5 $10
Cooler- Small Coleman 48 can stacker $5 $10
Cooler- Large Coleman 60- Quart Extreme $10 $15
Slackline- 15m Gibbion $5 $10
Snowshoes MSR Revo Explore $15 $30
Hammock Eno $5 $15
Camping Kettle Kelly Kettle $10 $20
Paco Pad NRS $15 $20
Headlamp Black Diamond $5 $7
Luci Light M Power D $5 $7
Water Jug - 3 gal $5 $7
*Fuel - not included with
AP Propane / Isopro (backpack) $6/$5 $6/$5

mailto:Adventure@recreation.ucsb.edu


Adventure Rental Center Equipment Rentals
UCSB Adventure Programs / (805) 893-3737 / Adventure@recreation.ucsb.edu

Nonstudent
Item Detail Weekend N/S Week N/S

Adventure Pass
365 day rental pass  1 of each item per
rental $199 $199

Backpack Osprey 70L-90L $25 $35

Sleeping Bag 0° Synth Mtn Hardware $25 $35

Ground Pad Z lite $8 $12

Bear Canister Standard Back Country $8 $12

Tent- 2 Person Marmot $25 $45

Tent- 3 Person Marmot $30 $50

Tent- 4 Person Marmot $35 $55

Tent- 6 Person Marmot $40 $60

Stove- 2 burner Coleman Propane $15 $20

Stove- Backpack MSR superfly $15 $20

Cookware Various $10 $15

Dutch Oven Various $10 $15

Camp Chair Crazy Creek Long Back $10 $15

Cooler- Small Coleman 48 can stacker $8 $12

Cooler- Large Coleman 60- Quart Extreme $12 $20

Slackline- 15m Gibbion $10 $15

Snowshoes MSR Revo Explore $20 $35

Hammock Eno $10 $15

Camping Kettle Kelly Kettle $15 $20

Paco Pad NRS $25 $35

Headlamp Black Diamond $7 $10
Luci Light M Power D $7 $10
Water Jug - 3 gal $7 $10
*Fuel - not included with AP Propane / Isopro (backpack) $6/$5 $6/$5
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